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Alphabetical List ofInventions-continued.

Application. (hizette.

Invention. Name.
No. Date. No.- Date.

Pot-cleaner .. .. .. .. j
Potato cleaning andjclassing .. ..
Potato-peelor .. ..
Power. Economical form of
Power-transmission gearing ..
Preserving fruit. (See Fruit-preserving.)
Preserving goods in cool chamber
Press. (See Clicking-press, Wool-press.)
Producer-gas manufacture ..
Propeller. (See Screw-propeller.)
Propeller-shaft construction ..
Protector. (See Candle-protector, Cuff-

protector, Rubber-heel protector, Tire-
protector. )

Pulley
Pulley. (See Lubricating loose pulley,

Variable-speed pulley.'
Pulse. (Seo Grain.)
Pump. (See Cycle-pump, Kerosene-pump,

Vacuum-pump.)
Pump, Hydraulic .. ..
Puncture-discoverer .. ..

A. L. J. Tait ..
E. Vague
W. M. Norrie
D. Brisbane
The Butlin Gear, Limited

23798
23698
21941
23503
23553

5 Dec.
6 Nov.

19 Oct. 1906
19 Sept. ..
3 Oct.

10 I 6 Feb., 1908.*

95 J 31 Oct.
Iin' 28 Nov.*
98 I 14 Nov.

.1. I). Douglas 23636 21 Oct. .. II ..
\\. .1. (Vossley and T. Rigby 23784 4 Deo. 10 6 Feb., 1908.

J, Williams 23708 I 18 Nov. .. 2 !l Jan., 1908.

A. M. Webster 23558 1 Oct. 98 14 Nov.*

E. de Cossey
F. H. Morton..

i

23024
23567

17 Oct.
20 Nov. .. 102 28 Nov.*

2 9 Jan.,1908.*

Rabbit-trap .. ..
Rabbit trap
Race-starter .. ..
Racing-hurdle
Rail. (Seo Tramway-rail.)
Railway carriago and track
Railway-carriage ventilator

D. Whitburn ..
D. Lewers ami K. 8. Grew
F. S. Stace and H. .J. Whitelaw
A. J. Sorenson

23264
23767 !
23779 i
23618

1 Aug. ..
27 Nov. ..

3 Dec.
15 Oct.

105 i 12 Dec*
7 23 Jan., 1908.
2 !) Jan.,1908.*

105 12 Deo.

Railway-coupling

A. E. ISent and G. W. Stewart ..
A. Peddie, W. E. Pitt, and D. M.

Fea
Lewis Automatic Coupling Com-

pany, Limited
J. W. llardon and (!. Hudson
P. Cody

23845!
23841

2374:!

20 Deo.
19 Dec.

'21 Nov. .. 10 j 6 Feb., 1908.!(i

Railway-crossing Cklarm
Railway tipping-wagon
Range. (See Kitchen-range.)
Range-boiler
Rasp or file
Razor
Razor-blade holder .. ..
Razor-strop attachment to braces
Record-strip composing-machine

23801
23840 !

9 Dec.
20 Dec.

W. Dixey
W. P. Notcutt
W. E. Hughes
G. F. Double and E. S. Quicke ..
H. A. Cornes
Monotype Machine (Colonial

Patents) Syndicate, Limited

23522
23685
23206
23477 I
23633
23862

25 Sept.
7 Nov. ..

26 July
Lβ Sept. ..
23 Oct.
IS Her.

96 31 Oct.*
105 12 Dec.
95 31 Oct.
95 31" Oct.*

102 28 Nov.*

95
105
95
95

102

Recorder. (See Vote-recorder.)
Reel. (See Cotton-reel.)
Refuse-furnace
Register. (See Cash-register.)
Resilient vehicle-wheel
Resistance device. Yielding
Ridger and sower
Road-making implement
Road-vehicle, Draught-equaliser for

F. P. Rudder

T. J. McBride
G. Westinghouse
A. Storrie
.1. McHalick ..
Millar's Harvester Company,
•limited

W. C. Stephens
E. S. Baldwin and H. H. Rayward
Konomax Rock-drill Syndicate,

Limited
Konomax Rock-drill Syndioate,

Limited
S. P. Evans

23860

23512
23513
28761
23805
23027

24 Dec.

24 Sept. ..
•-' t Sept. ..
20 Nov. ..
10 Dec.
17 Oct.

.. .
95 31 Oct.
95 31 Oct.

7 j 23 Jan., L908.«
10 6Feb., 1908.*

105 12 Dec.

Rock-drill
Rock-drill chuck
Rock-drill, Fluid-actuated

23575
23230
23467

10 Oct.
9 Aug. ..

13 Sept. ..
102 28 Nov.
102 28 Nov.
06 31 Oct.

Rook-drilling machine and water-spray
therefor

Rolling-stock wheel .. ..
Roofing. (See Sheet-metal roofing.)
Roofing
Roofing-tile, Interlocking
Rotary engine

J. H. Beamish
D. H. Batehen
J. Sharp, C. Domars, F. Dedden,

and R. W. Fraser
J. S. Alcorn ..
T. Read
A. Gentzsch
A. Gentzsch

■_>34(ili

23700

13 Sept. ..
9 Nov.

95 j 31 Oct.

2 9 Jan., 1908.

23865
23570
23666

30 Dec.
10 Oct. .. !31 Oct.

102 28 Nov.
102 i 28 Nov.*

Rotary fluid-engine
Rubber-heel protector
Rubber, Utilising waste
Rubber, Utilising waste
Rudder. (See Ship's rudder.)

23753
22077
22159
22160

22 Nov. ..
16 Nov., 1906
2 Feb., 1906f
5 Dec, 1906

7 23 Jan.. 1908.
102 i 28 Nov.

t 91 17 Oct.
91 17 Oct.

Saddle-tree for harness
Salvage gear
Sash. (Seo Window-sash.)
Sash-adjuster
Sash-cord securer
Saw-bench: Feeding mechanism
Saw-bench gauge
Scaffolding
Scaffolding
Scaffolding-bracket
School-slate

H. W. Downing
A. Hedley .. 23637

23867
24 Oct.
23 Dec.

T. H. Wilson
H. M. Hardy ..
E. M. Edkins .. ..
N. L. Nicholson
(i. E. Humphries
P. Magnus
G. R. Hale .....
J. A. Dewhirst

22200
23782
23591
23001
22166
23541
22747
23806

7 Jan.
4 Dec.

15 Oct.
16 Oct.
6 Dec, 1900
2 Oct. .. !

29 April ..
10 Dec. .. !

102 28 Nov.
10 6 Feb., 1908.

102 28 Nov.
105 12 Dec.
91 17 Oct.
96 31 Oct.*

2 9 Jan., 1908.
i 2 9 Jan., 1908.*
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